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147

150

151

153

154
155

156

157

158
161

163

165

167

169

171

*Berg, Marie, Ww., Weifls u. Wollwaren
Rabe, Wilhelm, Schlosser
Nohr, Julius, Wandergewerbe

*Katz, Heinrich, Tischlerei
Meyer, Johannes, Tischler
Madsen, Walter, Reichsangestellter

*Schacht, Gertrud, Frau

Schacht, Peter, Maschinist

Bendfeldt, Hermann, Pensionar

Havemann, Philipp, Handelsvertreter

Bohm, Emilie, Ww.

Hoffmann, Eduard, Dr. phil. cand,,
beratender Volkswirt

Pohlmann, Georg, Bicker
Pohlmann, Alfred, Schneider

#*Schulten, Friedr., Maler u. Farbenhandl.

*Mach, Wilhelm, Zimmerer
Frahm, Ernst, Kraftfahrer
Seidel, Curt, Lagerist

*Behn, Heinrich, Kiiper
Colmorgen, Julius, Schlosser
Militzer, Cuno, Steuermann
Neumann, Willi

*Lehnuweit, Marta, Frau
Lehnuweit, Fritz, Kaufmann
Schultze. Ludwig, Arbeiter
Brandt, Heinrich, Schlosser
Drangmeister, Wilhelm, Kutscher
Witt, Gustav, Maurer
Elmenthaler, Karl, Tel.-Arbeiter

*Eggerstedt, Joachim, Betr.-Ass. i. R.
Asmussen, Karl, Postschaffner

Nagel, Johann D., Arbeiter
Pelte, Alma, Ww.

*Bredehorst, Frau, Wedel
Schneider, Minna, Ww., Plitterin
Ramcke, Hans, Arbeiter

Wiesk, Christian, Arbeiter

Vogt, Arthur, stidt. Arbeiter
Reinsberger, Paul, Altrentner
Hiilsen, Johannes, Tischler
Briitt, Herm., Ableser, Kassierer
*Vogt, Catarina, Ww., Krimerei
Polesch, Walter, Kaufmann
Laudahn, Elisabeth, Ww.
Dolling, Emil, Arbeiter

Deml, Joh., Brauer

Drenkhahn, Wilhelmine, Ww.
Timmheim, Anna, Frau
*Eggerstedt, Claus, Maurermeister
Schliecker, Hans, Kutscher -
Semmelhack, Ernst, Tel.:Mechaniker

Neumann, Elise, Ww.
*Behnke, Karl, Gartner
*Wiemers, Agnes, Ww.
Hahn, Emil, Lackierer

173
181
185

189

190
192

195
197
199
201

203
207

208

209
210

211

219

257

277
279
281

285

*Ramcke, Elisabeth, Ww., Bickerei |

*Drews, Friedrich, Ingenieur ¢

*Ruppert, Ewald, Schlachterm., Rentn.

*Ruppert, Ewald, Schlachterm., Rentn
das. Nr. 185

Korner, Hans, Schlachterei

Berger, Walter, Gastwirt

Mohr, Willy, Arbeiter

*Teschen, Paul, Chauffeur

*Traun, Otto, Fabrikant, Osdorfer Land.
strafle 390

Sellhorn, John, Hausmeister

Schiitze, Julius, Chauffeur

*Feindt, Johann, Schiffsfiihrer

*Schroder, Otto

*Kerber, Adolf, Schrankenwirter

*Dorfner, Franz, Arbeiter

*Herrmann, Julius, Biiroangestellter

*Dohrmann, Adolf, Klempner

Bollinger, Hermann, Angestellter

Peters, Gustav, Arbeiter

*Traun, Otto, Fabrikant, Osdorfer Land:
strafle 390

Mailzner, Gustav, Futtermeister

*Kampf, Heinrich, Arbeiter

*Traun, Otto, Fabrikant, Osdorfer Land:
strafle 390

Simon, Franz, Gestiitsarbeiter

*Stadt Altona

Stolte, Hans, Kellner

Zadow, Albert

*Bauverein d. Elbgemeind., Nienstedten

Neumann, Friedrich, Girtner

Brandt, Albert, Kraftfahrer

*Bauverein d. Elbgemeind., Nienstedtcn

Timmermann, Wilh., Ruhegehaltsemp!,

*Stadt Altona

Hille, Robert, Sielarbeiter

*Weihl, Heinrich, Gairtner

*Weihl, Richard, Handler

*Bockwoldt, Hinrich, Landwirtschaft

*Beick NachlaB, Hamburg

Rosenquist, Ernst, Postschaffner

Koop, Gustav, Arbeiter

*Schnepp, Hugo, Kunstmaler

Simrockstrafie:

*Haberland, Johann, Privatier

Haberland, Emma, Ww.

*Ramcke, Heinrich u. Elisabeth, Butter:
handlung

Tecklenburg, Hermann, Oberkellner

Tirry, Martha, Ww., Stellenvermittle:.

Rudolf Kahl

HOLZHANDLUNG
BLANKENESE / Telefon 2878
Lager Hamburg-Altona-Wandsbek
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